ᵜޜਨ൘ᴤ᭩䇮䇑ˈ㿴Ṭᰦਟ㜭нҸһݸ䙊⸕ˈᮜ䈧䈵䀓Ǆ䈧࣑ᗵ൘䍝Ҡ৺֯⭘ᵜޜਨӗ૱ੁࡽᵜޜਨ㍒㾱ޣᢰᵟ㿴ṬҖǄྲሩӗ૱Ⲵᆹޘᙗᴹ⯁ѹᰦˈ䈧䙏оᵜޜਨ㚄㌫Ǆ
1
䬓⭫䀙⭫ᇯಞδ㺞䶘䍪㻻ශε
㺞䶘䍪㻻ශ
㌱ ࡍ :  VS
儎ᰖ䫻ഔ⍷❀ӝ
z ؓ䇷ᰬ䰪 : 85 đ�2000 ቅᰬ
z ਥ┗䏩㙆ᥥ㾷≸

˄f20%˅
˄uF˅
ӗ૱ቪረ(mm) ⭥≄⢩ᙗ
ᯉਧ
ᴰሿव㻵
ᮠ䟿
˄PCS  ˅ĦD L
仍ᇊ㓩⌒⭥⍱
˄120HZ˅
     ˄+105ć˅
( mA r.m.s˅
tanį
˄120HZ˅
˄+20ć  ˅
4
33 4 5.4 32 0.35 VS0Q330MB054000LP0 2000
47 4 5.4 32 0.35 VS0Q470MB054000LP0 2000
100 5 5.4 60 0.35 VS0Q101MC054000LP0 1000
150 6.3 5.4 100 0.35 VS0Q151ME054000LP0 1000
220 6.3 5.4 120 0.35 VS0Q221ME054000LP0 1000
330 6.3 7.7 200 0.35 VS0Q331ME077000LP0 1000
470 6.3 7.7 240 0.35 VS0Q471ME077000LP0 1000
680 8 10.5 400 0.35 VS0Q681MF105000LP0 500
1000 8 10.5 450 0.35 VS0Q102MF105000LP0 500
1500 10 10.5 750 0.35 VS0Q152MG105000LP0 500
6.3
22 4 5.4 31 0.28 VS0J220MB054000LP0 2000
33 4 5.4 31 0.28 VS0J330MB054000LP0 2000
47 4 5.4 40 0.28 VS0J470MB054000LP0 2000
47 5 5.4 52 0.28 VS0J470MC054000LP0 1000
100 5 5.4 55 0.28 VS0J101MC054000LP0 1000
100 6.3 5.4 89 0.28 VS0J101ME054000LP0 1000
ᵜޜਨ൘ᴤ᭩䇮䇑ˈ㿴Ṭᰦਟ㜭нҸһݸ䙊⸕ˈᮜ䈧䈵䀓Ǆ䈧࣑ᗵ൘䍝Ҡ৺֯⭘ᵜޜਨӗ૱ੁࡽᵜޜਨ㍒㾱ޣᢰᵟ㿴ṬҖǄྲሩӗ૱Ⲵᆹޘᙗᴹ⯁ѹᰦˈ䈧䙏оᵜޜਨ㚄㌫Ǆ
3
䬓⭫䀙⭫ᇯಞδ㺞䶘䍪㻻ශε
Ƶ⢩ᙗа㿸㺘
仍ᇊ⭥
˄V.DC˅
䶉⭥ᇩ䟿
˄f20%˅
˄uF˅
ӗ૱ቪረ(mm) ⭥≄⢩ᙗ
ᯉਧ
ᴰሿव㻵
ᮠ䟿
˄PCS  ˅ĦD L
仍ᇊ㓩⌒⭥⍱
˄120HZ˅
     ˄+105ć˅
( mA r.m.s˅
tanį
˄120HZ˅
˄+20ć  ˅
6.3
150 6.3 5.4 95 0.28 VS0J101ME054000LP0 1000
220 6.3 5.4 100 0.28 VS0J221ME054000LP0 1000
220 6.3 7.7 170 0.28 VS0J221ME077000LP0 1000
330 6.3 7.7 188 0.28 VS0J331ME077000LP0 1000
330 8 6.2 190 0.28 VS0J221MF062000LP0 1000
470 6.3 7.7 210 0.28 VS0J471ME077000LP0 1000
470 8 10.5 330 0.28 VS0J471MF105000LP0 500
680 8 10.5 350 0.28 VS0J681MF105000LP0 500
1000 8 10.5 370 0.28 VS0J102MF105000LP0 500
1000 10 10.5 700 0.28 VS0J102MG105000LP0 500
1500 10 10.5 750 0.28 VS0J152MG105000LP0 500
2200 12.5 13.5 890 0.28 VS0J222MH135000LP0 200
3300 12.5 16.5 1000 0.28 VS0J332MH165000LP0 200
4700 16 16.5 1400 0.28 VS0J472MJ165000LP0 125
6800 18 16.5 1700 0.28 VS0J682MK165000LP0 125
10000 18 21.5 2000 0.28 VS0J103MK215000LP0 125
10
22 4 5.4 30 0.24 VS1A220MB054000LP0 2000
22 5 5.4 39 0.24 VS1A220MC054000LP0 1000
33 4 5.4 34 0.24 VS1A330MB054000LP0 2000
33 5 5.4 48 0.24 VS1A330MC054000LP0 1000
47 4 5.4 35 0.24 VS1A470MB054000LP0 2000
47 5 5.4 48 0.24 VS1A470MC054000LP0 1000
100 5 5.4 54 0.24 VS1A101MC054000LP0 1000
100 6.3 5.4 90 0.24 VS1A101ME054000LP0 1000
150 6.3 5.4 90 0.24 VS1A151ME054000LP0 1000
220 6.3 5.4 95 0.24 VS1A221ME054000LP0 1000
220 6.3 7.7 173 0.24 VS1A221ME077000LP0 1000
220 8 6.2 175 0.24 VS1A221MF062000LP0 1000
330 6.3 7.7 175 0.24 VS1A331ME077000LP0 1000
470 6.3 7.7 190 0.24 VS1A471ME077000LP0 1000
470 8 10.5 390 0.24 VS1A471MF105000LP0 500
470 10 7.7 290 0.24 VS1A471MG077000LP0 500
680 8 10.5 400 0.24 VS1A681MF105000LP0 500
680 10 10.5 500 0.24 VS1A681MG105000LP0 500
1000 10 10.5 580 0.24 VS1A102MG105000LP0 500
1500 12.5 13.5 790 0.24 VS1A152MI135000LP0 200
2200 12.5 13.5 890 0.24 VS1A222MI135000LP0 200
3300 16 16.5 1300 0.24 VS1A332MJ165000LP0 125
4700 16 16.5 1400 0.24 VS1A472MJ165000LP0 125
6800 18 16.5 1700 0.24 VS1A682MK165000LP0 125
10000 18 21.5 2000 0.24 VS1A103MK215000LP0 125
16
10 4 5.4 26 0.20 VS1C100MB054000LP0 2000
22 4 5.4 30 0.20 VS1C220MB054000LP0 2000
22 5 5.4 44 0.20 VS1C220MC054000LP0 1000
ᵜޜਨ൘ᴤ᭩䇮䇑ˈ㿴Ṭᰦਟ㜭нҸһݸ䙊⸕ˈᮜ䈧䈵䀓Ǆ䈧࣑ᗵ൘䍝Ҡ৺֯⭘ᵜޜਨӗ૱ੁࡽᵜޜਨ㍒㾱ޣᢰᵟ㿴ṬҖǄྲሩӗ૱Ⲵᆹޘᙗᴹ⯁ѹᰦˈ䈧䙏оᵜޜਨ㚄㌫Ǆ
4
䬓⭫䀙⭫ᇯಞδ㺞䶘䍪㻻ශε
Ƶ⢩ᙗа㿸㺘
仍ᇊ⭥
˄V.DC˅
䶉⭥ᇩ䟿
˄f20%˅
˄uF˅
ӗ૱ቪረ(mm) ⭥≄⢩ᙗ
ᯉਧ
ᴰሿव㻵
ᮠ䟿
˄PCS  ˅ĦD L
仍ᇊ㓩⌒⭥⍱
˄120HZ˅
     ˄+105ć˅
˄ mA r.m.s˅
tanį
˄120HZ˅
˄+20ć  ˅
16
33 4 5.4 44 0.20 VS1C330MC054000LP0 2000
33 5 5.4 63 0.20 VS1C330MC054000LP0 1000
47 5 5.4 52 0.20 VS1C470MC054000LP0 1000
47 6.3 5.4 75 0.20 VS1C470ME054000LP0 1000
100 6.3 5.4 103 0.20 VS1C101ME054000LP0 1000
100 6.3 7.7 110 0.20 VS1C101ME077000LP0 1000
100 8 6.2 125 0.20 VS1C101MF062000LP0 1000
150 6.3 7.7 130 0.20 VS1C151ME077000LP0 1000
220 6.3 7.7 162 0.20 VS1C221ME077000LP0 1000
220 8 10.5 280 0.20 VS1C221MF105000LP0 500
330 8 10.5 320 0.20 VS1C331MF105000LP0 500
330 10 7.7 320 0.20 VS1C331MG077000LP0 500
470 8 10.5 350 0.20 VS1C471MF105000LP0 500
470 10 7.7 350 0.20 VS1C471M G077000LP0 500
470 10 10.5 420 0.20 VS1C471MG105000LP0 500
680 10 10.5 450 0.20 VS1C681MG105000LP0 500
1000 10 10.5 500 0.20 VS1C102MG105000LP0 500
1500 12.5 13.5 850 0.20 VS1C152MI135000LP0 200
      2200 16 16.5 1100 0.20 VS1C222MJ165000LP0 125
3300 16 16.5 1300 0.20 VS1C332MJ165000LP0 125
4700 18 16.5 1600 0.20 VS1C472MK165000LP0 125
6800 18 21.5 2000 0.20 VS1C682MK215000LP0 125
25
3.3 4 5.4 18 0.16 VS1E3R3MB054000LP0 2000
4.7 4 5.4 22 0.16 VS1E4R7MB054000LP0 2000
10 4 5.4 24 0.16 VS1E100MB054000LP0 2000
10 5 5.4 32 0.16 VS1E100MC054000LP0 1000
22 5 5.4 38 0.16 VS1E220MC054000LP0 1000
22 6.3 5.4 55 0.16 VS1E220ME054000LP0 1000
33 5 5.4 46 0.16 VS1E330MC054000LP0 1000
33 6.3 5.4 67 0.16 VS1E330ME054000LP0 1000
47 6.3 5.4 70 0.16 VS1E470ME054000LP0 1000
100 6.3 7.7 143 0.16 VS1E101ME077000LP0 1000
100 8 6.2 145 0.16 VS1E101MF062000LP0 1000
150 8 10.5 210 0.16 VS1E151MF105000LP0 500
220 8 10.5 230 0.16 VS1E221MF105000LP0 500
220 10 7.7 230 0.16 VS1E221MG077000LP0 500
220 10 10.5 310 0.16 VS1E221MG105000LP0 500
330 8 10.5 270 0.16 VS1E331MF105000LP0 500
330 10 10.5 340 0.16 VS1E331MG105000LP0 500
470 10 10.5 380 0.16 VS1E471MG105000LP0 500
680 10 10.5 450 0.16 VS1E681MG105000LP0 500
1000 12.5 13.5 750 0.16 VS1E102MI135000LP0 200
1500 16 16.5 1000 0.16 VS1E152MJ165000LP0 125
2200 16 16.5 1100 0.16 VS1E222MJ165000LP0 125
3300 18 16.5 1450 0.16 VS1E332MK165000LP0 125
4700 18 21.5 1750 0.16 VS1E472MK215000LP0 125
ᵜޜਨ൘ᴤ᭩䇮䇑ˈ㿴Ṭᰦਟ㜭нҸһݸ䙊⸕ˈᮜ䈧䈵䀓Ǆ䈧࣑ᗵ൘䍝Ҡ৺֯⭘ᵜޜਨӗ૱ੁࡽᵜޜਨ㍒㾱ޣᢰᵟ㿴ṬҖǄྲሩӗ૱Ⲵᆹޘᙗᴹ⯁ѹᰦˈ䈧䙏оᵜޜਨ㚄㌫Ǆ
5
䬓⭫䀙⭫ᇯಞδ㺞䶘䍪㻻ශε
Ƶ⢩ᙗа㿸㺘
ƵFrequency coefficient of ripple current
仍ᇊ⭥
˄V.DC˅
䶉⭥ᇩ䟿
˄f20%˅
˄uF˅
ӗ૱ቪረ(mm) ⭥≄⢩ᙗ
ᯉਧ
ᴰሿव㻵
ᮠ䟿
˄PCS  ˅ĦD L
仍ᇊ㓩⌒⭥⍱
˄120Hz  ˅
˄+105ć
(mAr.m.s˅
tanį
˄120HZ˅
˄+20ć  ˅
35
3.3 4 5.4 18 0.14 VS1V3R3MB054000LP0 2000
4.7 4 5.4 20 0.14 VS1V4R7MB054000LP0 2000
10 4 5.4 24 0.14 VS1V100MB054000LP0 2000
10 5 5.4 34 0.14 VS1V100MC054000LP0 1000
22 5 5.4 39 0.14 VS1V220MC054000LP0 1000
22 6.3 5.4 59 0.14 VS1V220ME054000LP0 1000
33 6.3 5.4 65 0.14 VS1V330ME054000LP0 1000
47 6.3 5.4 70 0.14 VS1V470ME054000LP0 1000
47 6.3 7.7 94 0.14 VS1V470ME077000LP0 1000
47 8 6.2 105 0.14 VS1V470MF062000LP0 1000
100 6.3 7.7 132 0.14 VS1V101ME077000LP0 1000
100 8 10.5 175 0.14 VS1V101MF105000LP0 500
150 8 10.5 190 0.14 VS1V151MF105000LP0 500
150 10 7.7 190 0.14 VS1V151MG077000LP0 500
220 8 10.5 200 0.14 VS1V221MF105000LP0 500
220 10 10.5 310 0.14 VS1V221MG105000LP0 500
330 10 10.5 360 0.14 VS1V331MG105000LP0 500
470 10 10.5 420 0.14 VS1V471MG105000LP0 500
680 12.5 13.5 680 0.14 VS1V681MI135000LP0 200
1000 16 16.5 1100 0.14 VS1V102MJ165000LP0 125
1500 16 16.5 1200 0.14 VS1V152MJ165000LP0 125
2200 18 16.5 1450 0.14 VS1V222MK165000LP0 125
3300 18 21.5 1750 0.14 VS1V332MK215000LP0 125
50
0.1 4 5.4 3.2 0.12 VS1H1R0MB054000LP0 2000
0.22 4 5.4 4.7 0.12 VS1HR22MB054000LP0 2000
0.33 4 5.4 5.7 0.12 VS1HR33MB054000LP0 2000
0.47 4 5.4 6.8 0.12 VS1HR47MB054000LP0 2000
1 4 5.4 10 0.12 VS1H1R0MB054000LP0 2000
2.2 4 5.4 15 0.12 VS1H2R2MB054000LP0 2000
3.3 4 5.4 18 0.12 VS1H3R3MB054000LP0 2000
4.7 4 5.4 18 0.12 VS1H4R7MB054000LP0 2000
4.7 5 5.4 25 0.12 VS1H4R7MC054000LP0 1000
10 5 5.4 30 0.12 VS1H100MC054000LP0 1000
10 6.3 5.4 40 0.12 VS1H100ME054000LP0 1000
22 6.3 5.4 43 0.12 VS1H220ME054000LP0 1000
33 6.3 7.7 94 0.12 VS1H330ME077000LP0 1000
33 8 6.2 95 0.12 VS1H330MF062000LP0 1000
47 6.3 7.7 105 0.12 VS1H470ME077000LP0 1000
47 8 10.5 140 0.12 VS1H470MF105000LP0 500
100 8 10.5 200 0.12 VS1H101MF105000LP0 500
100 10 10.5 250 0.12 VS1H101MG105000LP0 500
150 10 10.5 280 0.12 VS1H151MG105000LP0 500
220 10 10.5 320 0.12 VS1H221MG105000LP0 500
330 10 10.5 400 0.12 VS1H331MG105000LP0 500
470 12.5 13.5 600 0.12 VS1H471MI135000LP0 200
680 16 16.5 1000 0.12 VS1H681MJ165000LP0 125
1000 18 16.5 1350 0.12 VS1H102MK165000LP0 125
Frequency  50Hz 120Hz 300Hz 1KHz 10K~100Hz
Coefficient   0.70 1.00 1.17 1.36 1.50
ᵜޜਨ൘ᴤ᭩䇮䇑ˈ㿴Ṭᰦਟ㜭нҸһݸ䙊⸕ˈᮜ䈧䈵䀓Ǆ䈧࣑ᗵ൘䍝Ҡ৺֯⭘ᵜޜਨӗ૱ੁࡽᵜޜਨ㍒㾱ޣᢰᵟ㿴ṬҖǄྲሩӗ૱Ⲵᆹޘᙗᴹ⯁ѹᰦˈ䈧䙏оᵜޜਨ㚄㌫Ǆ
6